
2017-11-16 13:03:31

500.228.01.1 - WB Ge+Smy B60 w/OvF w/tph
ART_335271

795

60

75

28

60

10

0

85

16

48

10

22
334

568

68

Can be combined with

•	 Geberit Abalona full pedestal
•	 Geberit Smyle half pedestal 

Internal data

Technical data

Material Vitreous china
 

Art. no. In assortment of

Accessories

•	 Geberit waste outlet with external push-button waste plug
•	 Geberit bottle trap for washbasin, horizontal outlet
•	 Fastening set for Geberit washbasins 

For internal use only


